

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.252 OF 2004

SUBHAS DATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions and office report)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Ms. Saima Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ron Bostian, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interlocutory application for impleadment is rejected.

Place the petition on 31st January, 2011.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar