

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 252 OF 2004

SUBHAS DATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, ASG.

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Wasim Quadri, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20th November, 2012 to enable the petitioner-in-person as well as the respondents to file an Affidavit stating the steps taken for effective compliance of the Order passed by this Court.

Advance copy be given to counsel for the respondents.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Renuka Sadana)  
| | Court Master

|