

ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 252/2004

SUBHAS DATTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG,
Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K.Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nanita Verma, Adv.
Mr. S.S.Rawat, Adv.
Mr. W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.01.12
11:13:42 ALMT

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Uttam Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bharech, Adv.

Reason:

M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Latest status report by Mr. Maninder Singh,
learned ASG and documents, if any, be filed by all other
concerned parties within two weeks finally.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master